04/26/24 08:16:25

Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online
Auction - Rowers Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007
0008

0009

0010
0023

0024
0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

Title

Largelot silver plated items

5 Pcssilver plated tee set

Largelot silver plated items

Antique oil painting on canvas

French oil painting by Alec R.Stables listed
artist

Watercolour painting by Bonnie Steinman
Canadian listed artist

2 native prints by Bebaminotmat L. Bell
Antique needlepoint sample picture.

Watercolor by Marjorie Dickinson Canadian
listed artist

Large ail painting on canvas signed Valente

Long lady'sreal fur coat in very good
condition.

Long lady'sreal fur coat in very good condition.

Painting by De Silaghi Bethlen Sirag. Listed
Canadian artist

Philadelphia flyers hockey jersey with authentic
Eric Lindros signature Framed

Watercolour painting by H.Martin 82
Antique needlepoint The Madonna.

2 antique 1884 lithographs with fishes
Qil painting by M. de Vrieslisted artist
Large Antique French tapestry

Royal Albert bone china Lavender Rose tee set
for 12

Fine Arts Fine China-USA tee set for 8
Largelot of vintage cufflinks

Largelot of vintage cufflinks and tie pins

6 new perfumes

5 new lady's cosmetic creams

4 new floor models from Bestbuy camcorders

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 10 7:45pm ET

Lot
0039

0042
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060

0061

0062

0063
0064
0065

0066

0067
0068
0069

Title

Spy lot. 2 watches and 2 pens with cameras and
recording sound

6 new twine size bed sheets

Largelot of vintage cufflinks

Largelot of vintage cufflinks and tie pins
Large Movie poster - Burt Lancaster -The Train
Qil on canvas signed G. Bush

Photographic canvas by Alicia Soave listed
Canadian artist

Watercolour by Tom Collins

Qil painting Van Konynenburg 1962
Original photography signature illegible
Photography by Allan Darling-Canadian
Antique print by Allene Lamour

Oil overlay Large picture

Large antique Victorian print

2 prints

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

2 bags costume jewellery for parts
2 bags costume jewellery for parts

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
necklaces

75 antique post cards early 1900's
75 antique post cards early 1900's
75 antique post cards early 1900's



Lot

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111

Title

75 antique post cards early 1900's

10 sterling silver rings

10 sterling silver rings

Advertising lot collectibles

DA®©cor collectibles items

Sterling silver Jewellery

3 sterling silver figurines

11 vintage bolo ties

Big lot collectibles pins

Big lot collectibles thimbles

Big lot estate pipes

Lot vintage sheaving items

Vintage bronze oriental buda

Vintage oriental hand painted bowl

3 old oriental snuff bottles

old bronze oriental buda

Big lot Old Tibetan bone skulls

Vintage oriental bronze buda

Old African collectible artifacts

2 Unusual Rogerssilver plated carriage dishes
Antique Jewish greeting cards framed
Tom Cochrane Gold record framed
Antique heavy bronze ornament

3 Antique clocks

3 Antique cuckoo clocks

Vintage Citizen wall clock

Vintage motion lamp Fire in the forest
Vintage figural lamp

Vintage inlay wood barometer

Vintage wood barometer

Inuit soapstone carving

Inuit soapstone carving

Inuit soapstone carving

Miniature wooden mantel clock
Wooden art deco clock and wooden barometer
Unusual round table clock

Bronze cutlery setting for 8 in wooden box
Very large lot of souvenir spoon holders

Royal Albert 100th Anniversary 3 pcs cup and
saucer in box

New Ronson Wedgewood table lighter in box

Waterford crystal 2008 Detroit Red Wings
Stanley Cup Champions hockey puck

2/3

Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136
0137

0138

0139

04/26/24 08:16:25

Title

Largelot of foreigner paper money

2 antique Russian paper money, framed.
Horse racing jockey figurine.

2 antique cast iron Shepard dog bookends
Antique cast iron horse figurine

New MP3 player in box

Antique early 1900 folk art duck moveable
wood ornament

6 Rosenthal crystal glasses. All signed.
Vintage framed ship 3D picturein silver finish.
Royal Doulton Christmas plate in box

8 vintage wax document stamps

3 antique beaded change purses

Antique metal musketeer figurine

Vintage bull-horn lady figurine

Vintage mother and child figurine signed
Vintage Quebec wood carving nautical figurine
2 antique Russian Orthodox bronze crosses
Vintage metal cherub candlestick

2 vintage African carving candlesticks
Vintage bone chinafigural table lamp

Vintage brass and glass pitcher ornament
Antique Middle Eastern copper water jar
Antique wooden handle serving tray

Antique Chinese porcelain wall pocket in clock
shape. Signed.

Antique porcelain child's bowl

Largelot of porcelain and decorative trinket
boxes

Antique silver plated fruit basket plus 925 silver
icon
2 antique coffee grounders



04/26/24 08:16:25

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



