Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Rowers Crescent

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 4 8:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 10 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Large lot silver plated items	0039	1.7
0002	5 Pcs silver plated tee set		recording sound
0003	Large lot silver plated items	0042	6 new twine size bed sheets
0004	Antique oil painting on canvas	0046	Large lot of vintage cufflinks
0005	French oil painting by Alec R.Stables listed	0047	Large lot of vintage cufflinks and tie pins
	artist	0048	Large Movie poster - Burt Lancaster - The Train
0006	Watercolour painting by Bonnie Steinman	0049	Oil on canvas signed G. Bush
0005	Canadian listed artist	0050	
	2 native prints by Bebaminotmat L. Bell	0051	Canadian artist
0008	Antique needlepoint sample picture.		Watercolour by Tom Collins
0000	Watercolor by Marjorie Dickinson Canadian		Oil painting Van Konynenburg 1962
0009	listed artist	0053	
0010	Large oil painting on canvas signed Valente	0054	
0023	Long lady's real fur coat in very good	0055	Antique print by Allene Lamour
	condition.	0056	7 6 1
0024	Long lady's real fur coat in very good condition.	0057	Large antique Victorian print
0025	Painting by De Silaghi Bethlen Sirag. Listed	0058	1
	Canadian artist	0059	Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings necklaces
0026	Philadelphia flyers hockey jersey with authentic Eric Lindros signature Framed	0060	Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
0027	Watercolour painting by H.Martin 82	0000	necklaces
	Antique needlepoint The Madonna.	0061	Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings
	2 antique 1884 lithographs with fishes		necklaces
	Oil painting by M. de Vries listed artist	0062	\mathcal{E} \mathcal{F}
	Large Antique French tapestry	00.60	necklaces
	Royal Albert bone china Lavender Rose tee set		2 bags costume jewellery for parts
0032	for 12		2 bags costume jewellery for parts
0033	Fine Arts Fine China-USA tee set for 8	0065	Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings necklaces
0034	Large lot of vintage cufflinks	0066	Large costume jewellery lot bracelets earrings necklaces
0035	Large lot of vintage cufflinks and tie pins		
0036	6 new perfumes	0067	75 antique post cards early 1900's
0037	5 new lady's cosmetic creams	0068	75 antique post cards early 1900's
0038	4 new floor models from Bestbuy camcorders	0069	75 antique post cards early 1900's

Lot	Title
0070	75 antique post cards early 1900's
0071	10 sterling silver rings
0072	10 sterling silver rings
0073	Advertising lot collectibles
0074	Décor collectibles items
0075	Sterling silver Jewellery
0076	3 sterling silver figurines
0077	11 vintage bolo ties
0078	Big lot collectibles pins
0079	Big lot collectibles thimbles
0080	Big lot estate pipes
0081	Lot vintage sheaving items
0082	Vintage bronze oriental buda
0083	Vintage oriental hand painted bowl
0084	
0086	old bronze oriental buda
0087	Big lot Old Tibetan bone skulls
0088	Vintage oriental bronze buda
0089	Old African collectible artifacts
0090	2 Unusual Rogers silver plated carriage dishes
0091	
0092	
	Antique heavy bronze ornament
0094	1
0095	1
0096	e
0097	Vintage motion lamp Fire in the forest
0098	Vintage figural lamp
0099	Vintage inlay wood barometer
0100	Vintage wood barometer
0101	Inuit soapstone carving
0102	Inuit soapstone carving
0103	Inuit soapstone carving
0104	Miniature wooden mantel clock
0105	Wooden art deco clock and wooden barometer
0106	
0107	Bronze cutlery setting for 8 in wooden box
0108	Very large lot of souvenir spoon holders
0109	Royal Albert 100th Anniversary 3 pcs cup and

saucer in box

 0110 New Ronson Wedgewood table lighter in box
0111 Waterford crystal 2008 Detroit Red Wings Stanley Cup Champions hockey puck

0112	Large lot of foreigner paper money
0113	2 antique Russian paper money, framed.
0114	Horse racing jockey figurine.
0115	2 antique cast iron Shepard dog bookends
0116	Antique cast iron horse figurine
0117	New MP3 player in box
0118	Antique early 1900 folk art duck moveable wood ornament
0119	6 Rosenthal crystal glasses. All signed.
0120	Vintage framed ship 3D picture in silver finish.
0121	Royal Doulton Christmas plate in box
0122	8 vintage wax document stamps
0123	3 antique beaded change purses
0124	Antique metal musketeer figurine
0125	Vintage bull-horn lady figurine
0126	Vintage mother and child figurine signed
0127	Vintage Quebec wood carving nautical figurine
0128	2 antique Russian Orthodox bronze crosses
0129	Vintage metal cherub candlestick
0130	2 vintage African carving candlesticks
0131	Vintage bone china figural table lamp
0132	Vintage brass and glass pitcher ornament
0133	Antique Middle Eastern copper water jar
0134	Antique wooden handle serving tray
0135	Antique Chinese porcelain wall pocket in clock shape. Signed.
0136	Antique porcelain child's bowl
0137	Large lot of porcelain and decorative trinket boxes
0138	Antique silver plated fruit basket plus 925 silver icon
0139	2 antique coffee grounders

Lot Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com